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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sl Number of Voting R.lghts held in
of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
g, @it LFEy shares shares no. of shares
. "y . . . Total
ity & e | NS, 01 iy pe_ud P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.| Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (11I) shares equity . of
held (IV) | sh. Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
eld (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class q
held ’ X cory | TOtal | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) IRl ST 1675998 1675998 | 41.49 1675998 1675998 | 41.49
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4 1675998 1675998 | 41.49 1675998 1675998 | 41.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1675998 1675998 | 41.49 1675998 1675998 | 41.49
Group (A)=
(A)D)*(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 2100 2100 0.05 2100 2100 0.05
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 2 2100 2100 | 0.05 2100 2100 |0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5557 1040837 1040837 | 25.76 1040837 1040837 | 25.76
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 876219 876219 |21.69 876219 876219 |21.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 58 444846 444846 | 11.01 444846 444846 | 11.01
(specify)
(S‘Sb'TOtal (B) 5623 2361902 2361902 | 58.46 2361902 2361902 | 58.46
Total Public
Shareholding
5625 2364002 2364002 | 58.51 2364002 2364002 | 58.51
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Lol 5629 4040000 4040000 | 100 4040000 4040000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Pl 5629 4040000 4040000 | 100 4040000 4040000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slheziresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Wit Gl EOIEION Ol Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a GRS :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XIII) held in
g Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible . £ 4l h dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | No. O . 1 u.ted S are_ Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 41.49 1675998
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 41.49 1675998
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 41.49 1675998
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.05 2100
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 2100
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 25.76 279917
(a(i)) 21.69 876219
(e) 11.01 440546
Sub-Total (B) 58.46 1596682
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
58.51 1598782
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (A+B+C2 100 3274780
Total (A+B+C) 100 3274780
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Rishi Rajendra Tikmani Vimaladevi R Tikmani Rishi Tikmani Pooja Tikmani | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAAHT3601C AAUPT2633C ABXPT3921D | ABDPT4755B | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 999576 327622 308800 40000 1675998

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 999576 327622 308800 40000 1675998
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.74 8.11 7.64 0.99 41.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 999576 327622 308800 40000 1675998

Class eg:y

Total 999576 327622 308800 40000 1675998

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 24.74 8.11 7.64 0.99 41.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.74 8.11 7.64 0.99 41.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Haresh Mehta

Indu Bhandari

Sanjaykumar
Sarawagi

Saroj Jugal
Maheshwari

Vasant Rana

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABCPM1451E

AEEPB9024M

AEGPS6613F

AAJPMSO065A

ADLPR3922]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252400

200000

40419

51500

230000

774319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

252400

200000

40419

51500

230000

774319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.25

4.95

1.27

5.69

19.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

252400

200000

40419

51500

230000

774319

Class eg:y

Total

252400

200000

40419

51500

230000

774319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.25

4.95

1.27

5.69

19.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.25

4.95

1.27

5.69

19.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

252400

200000

40419

51500

230000 774319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NRI @] Non- | NRI B Clearing Bodies

Category Trusts HUF Repat Repat Members Corporate

Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category | Category Category Category Category

I;}?;?:hzﬁégres 1)) Ankit Financial Services Ltd

PAN (1) AABCAG6188M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100 17950 23 301 3279 423193 200000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 100 17950 23 301 3279 423193 200000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.44 0 0.01 0.08 10.48 4.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100 17950 23 301 3279 423193 200000

Class eg:y

Total 100 17950 23 301 3279 423193 200000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0.44 0 0.01 0.08 10.48 4.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa | 0 0.44 0 0.01 0.08 10.48 4.95
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

17950

23

301

3279

418893 200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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8

Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Karishma Finvest Pvt Ltd Click here to go back

AAACK4594L Total

1 58

199600 444846

199600 444846

11.01

199600 444846

199600

444846

4.94 11.01
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199600 440546
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