General information about company								
Scrip code	530973							
Name of the company	Alfa Ica (I) Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
		N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+			V) Rights	Total as a				
	(111)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V) + (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1675998			1675998	41.49	1675998		1675998	41.49			
(B)	Public	5625	2364002			2364002	58.51	2364002		2364002	58.51			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	5629	4040000			4040000	100	4040000		4040000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.49					1675998		
(B)	Public				58.51					1598782		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					3274780		

r	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pr	comoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group						
(1)	Indian		•		•		-						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1675998			1675998	41.49	1675998		1675998	41.49		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	1675998			1675998	41.49	1675998		1675998	41.49		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1675998			1675998	41.49	1675998		1675998	41.49		
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions												
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2100			2100	0.05	2100		2100	0.05		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	2100			2100	0.05	2100		2100	0.05		
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5557	1040837			1040837	25.76	1040837		1040837	25.76		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	876219			876219	21.69	876219		876219	21.69		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	58	444846			444846	11.01	444846		444846	11.01		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5623	2361902			2361902	58.46	2361902		2361902	58.46		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5625	2364002			2364002	58.51	2364002		2364002	58.51		
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non F	Public shareholde	er					
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5629	4040000			4040000	100	4040000		4040000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		5629	4040000			4040000	100	4040000		4040000	100		

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)			
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				41.49					1675998			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.49					1675998			
(2)	Foreign	Poreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				41.49					1675998			
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patter	rn of the Public shareh	older			•	•			
(1)	Institutions											
(f)				0.05					2100			
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					2100			
(3)	Non-institution	S	•	•	-		-					
(a(i))				25.76					279917			
(a(ii))				21.69					876219			
(e)				11.01					440546			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				58.46					1596682			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				58.51					1598782			
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sl	nareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3274780			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3274780			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
3	4									
ani Rishi Tikmani	Pooja Tikmani	Click here to go back								
ABXPT3921D	ABDPT4755B	Total								
308800	40000	1675998								
308800	40000	1675998								
7.64	0.99	41.49								
308800	40000	1675998								
308800	40000	1675998								
7.64	0.99	41.49								
7.64	0.99	41.49								
	7.64	7.64 0.99								

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	999576	327622	308800	40000	1675998					
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareho	olders holding nom	inal share capital in	excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Haresh Mehta	Indu Bhandari	Sanjaykumar Sarawagi	Saroj Jugal Maheshwari	Vasant Rana	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABCPM1451E	AEEPB9024M	AEGPS6613F	AAJPM8065A	ADLPR3922J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252400	200000	40419	51500	230000	774319
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252400	200000	40419	51500	230000	774319
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.25	4.95	1	1.27	5.69	19.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ties (IX)	•	1	
Class eg: X	252400	200000	40419	51500	230000	774319
Class eg:y						
Total	252400	200000	40419	51500	230000	774319
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.25	4.95	1	1.27	5.69	19.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	6.25	4.95	1	1.27	5.69	19.17

No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	252400	200000	40419	51500	230000	774319					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

			A	any Other (	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	NRI 💮 Non- Repat	NRI 5 NRI Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							Ankit Financial Services Ltd
PAN (II)							AABCA6188M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	25	1	3	7	21	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	17950	23	301	3279	423193	200000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	17950	23	301	3279	423193	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.44	0	0.01	0.08	10.48	4.95
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	100	17950	23	301	3279	423193	200000
Class eg:y							
Total	100	17950	23	301	3279	423193	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.44	0	0.01	0.08	10.48	4.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	0	0.44	0	0.01	0.08	10.48	4.95

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	17950	23	301	3279	418893	200000			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Karishma Finvest Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACK4594L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	58
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	199600	444846
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	199600	444846
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.94	11.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	199600	444846
Class eg:y		
Total	199600	444846
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.94	11.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	4.94	11.01

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	199600	440546	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			